
Risultati 22-05-11 1°Giornata Qualif.Campionati Regionali Estivi Esordienti A-B 

                   Conc.C 

 

       400 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAX5        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : CN UISP                  :  5'58"00 : 

:  2 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  6'06"20 : 

:  3 : SCALA ALICE                : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  6'15"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAX5        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  5'02"50 : 

:  2 : BELLINELLI ALESSANDRO      : 98 : CN UISP                  :  5'17"80 : 

:  3 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  5'23"00 : 

:  4 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  5'31"80 : 

:  5 : TASSINARI LUCA             : 98 : ACQUAVIP                 :  5'57"80 : 

:  6 : PESCI SAMUELE              : 98 : ACUA TIME                :  5'58"30 : 

:  7 : BIANCONCINI NICCOLO'       : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  5'59"90 : 

:  8 : GUERZONI ENRICO            : 98 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  6'13"90 : 

:  9 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  6'14"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : CN UISP                  :    38"70 : 

:  2 : BARONI FEDERICA            : 01 : NUOVO NUOTO              :    39"30 : 

:  3 : GARDINI GIULIA             : 01 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"40 : 

:  4 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :    40"20 : 

:  5 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    42"70 : 

:  6 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"10 : 

:  7 : MONTANARI ALICE            : 01 : NUOVO NUOTO              :    44"70 : 

:  7 : QUERZE' MARTINA            : 01 : CN UISP                  :    44"70 : 

:  9 : SHEHU REA                  : 01 : NC AZZURRA '91           :    44"90 : 

: 10 : GARGANELLI CHIARA          : 01 : CN UISP                  :    45"30 : 

: 11 : BABINA MARIA TERESA        : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"10 : 

: 12 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    47"00 : 

: 13 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    47"50 : 

: 14 : PIERANGELI FEDERICA        : 02 : NC AZZURRA '91           :    50"80 : 

: 15 : BURLAMAQUI GIORGIA         : 02 : ACUA TIME                :    52"10 : 

: 16 : LOMBINI ANNA               : 02 : NC AZZURRA '91           :    52"30 : 

: 17 : SICURINI SARA              : 02 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    59"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ACCORSI RICCARDO           : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    36"40 : 

:  2 : GUASINA LUIGI              : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    36"90 : 

:  2 : GIORGI ALESSIO             : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    36"90 : 

:  4 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 01 : ACQUAVIP                 :    37"00 : 

:  5 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :    37"40 : 

:  6 : VENTURI PAVEL              : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"60 : 

:  6 : FINIZZA ALESSIO            : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    38"60 : 

:  8 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :    39"20 : 

:  8 : PICCAGLI LUCA              : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    39"20 : 

: 10 : TENANI STEFANO             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :    39"40 : 

: 11 : GOVONI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : CN UISP                  :    40"30 : 

: 12 : MELLONI MATTEO             : 00 : ACQUAVIP                 :    40"40 : 

: 13 : GAVIOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : ACUA TIME                :    40"90 : 

: 14 : CHIARINI MIRCO             : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"00 : 

: 15 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : CN UISP                  :    41"60 : 

: 15 : CAPUCCI ALESSANDRO         : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"60 : 

: 17 : ANGELI ETTORE              : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    41"70 : 



: 18 : SAMPINO GABRIEL            : 01 : NUOVO NUOTO              :    41"80 : 

: 19 : FOLICALDI SIMONE           : 00 : CN UISP                  :    42"50 : 

: 20 : BALDARI CESARE             : 01 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :    43"10 : 

: 21 : BRUNI GABRIELE             : 00 : CN UISP                  :    43"60 : 

: 22 : SANTOLINI LORENZO          : 00 : CN UISP                  :    44"40 : 

: 23 : RIGO CHRISTIAN             : 01 : ACUA TIME                :    45"00 : 

: 24 : FERRARI LUCA               : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :    45"10 : 

: 25 : BRUSA FRANCESCO            : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    45"30 : 

: 25 : KOHLER FELIX               : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    45"30 : 

: 27 : CRIVELLARI SIMONE          : 00 : ACUA TIME                :    45"90 : 

: 28 : MALAGUTI GABRIELE          : 01 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :    46"30 : 

: 29 : BISI NICCOLO'              : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    50"80 : 

: 30 : PIVA GIULIO                : 01 : ACUA TIME                :    55"80 : 

: 31 : FABULLI NICOLO'            : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :    56"40 : 

:    : MARCHIESINI SIMONE         : 00 : CN UISP                  : SQUALIF. : 

:    : RICCHI GIOVANNI            : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        : SQUALIF. : 

:    : DEL GIUDICE FRANCESCO      : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  2'44"20 : 

:  2 : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  2'51"30 : 

:  3 : GADIGNANI ANNA             : 99 : CN UISP                  :  2'52"00 : 

:  4 : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 : CN UISP                  :  2'52"60 : 

:  4 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  2'52"60 : 

:  6 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  2'53"80 : 

:  7 : NATALI NICOLE              : 00 : ACUA TIME                :  2'54"10 : 

:  8 : SCALA ALICE                : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'56"20 : 

:  9 : GRAZIOSI GAIA              : 99 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  2'56"40 : 

: 10 : MANTOVANI ELISA            : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  2'56"60 : 

: 11 : PILLATI LAURA              : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  2'58"80 : 

: 12 : LINGUANTI ALICE            : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  2'59"50 : 

: 13 : GOZZOLI FRANCESCA          : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  3'00"90 : 

: 14 : MINARELLI ELEONORA         : 99 : CN UISP                  :  3'01"30 : 

: 15 : MASI CECILIA               : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  3'01"60 : 

: 16 : ONYEOZIRI CLAUDINE         : 99 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  3'02"20 : 

: 17 : BURZI CARLOTTA             : 00 : CN UISP                  :  3'06"80 : 

: 18 : MENGOLI STEFANIA           : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'07"00 : 

: 19 : GRILLINI GIORGIA           : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'10"30 : 

: 20 : MATTEUZZI DENISE           : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'14"40 : 

: 20 : ACCORSI MARIKA             : 99 : ACUA TIME                :  3'14"40 : 

: 22 : NANNI SHANIA               : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  3'16"60 : 

: 23 : CORTESI GAIA               : 00 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  3'25"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VACCHI DIEGO               : 98 : CN UISP                  :  2'17"60 : 

:  2 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'29"60 : 

:  3 : PEDRIELLI SAMUELE          : 98 : CN UISP                  :  2'33"60 : 

:  4 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  2'35"50 : 

:  5 : GERARDI FRANCESCO          : 98 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  2'37"80 : 

:  6 : CRISTANI MARCO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  2'39"30 : 

:  7 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : CN UISP                  :  2'41"90 : 

:  8 : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'47"20 : 

:  9 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  2'47"40 : 

: 10 : CESARI GIORGIO             : 99 : CN UISP                  :  2'48"50 : 

: 11 : MANDINI EDOARDO            : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  2'52"50 : 

: 12 : BIAVATI NICOLO'            : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  2'53"40 : 

: 13 : ARDIZZONI NICOLAS          : 98 : ACUA TIME                :  2'57"80 : 

: 14 : CALANCA MATTEO             : 99 : CN UISP                  :  2'58"60 : 

: 15 : MINGARDI DANIELE           : 98 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  2'59"30 : 



: 16 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'07"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE            Codice: FBD4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FERRI ALEXIA               : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  2'53"40 : 

:  2 : FANTUZ MARTINA             : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'58"40 : 

:  3 : BARONI FEDERICA            : 01 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  2'59"20 : 

:  4 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  3'13"00 : 

:  5 : BRUNI ALICE                : 01 : CN UISP                  :  3'15"30 : 

:  6 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'16"70 : 

:  7 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  3'18"00 : 

:  8 : TAROZZI ELISA              : 01 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  3'22"60 : 

:    : CABRI ILARIA               : 01 : POL. G. MASI             : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI             Codice: MBD4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FINAMORE LORENZO           : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'49"40 : 

:  1 : MOSCA GIACOMO              : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'49"40 : 

:  3 : COCCHI FEDERICO            : 00 : CN UISP                  :  3'00"10 : 

:  4 : TENANI STEFANO             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  3'00"90 : 

:  5 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  3'04"40 : 

:  6 : BALDI MATTEO               : 00 : CN UISP                  :  3'09"60 : 

:  7 : SAMPINO GABRIEL            : 01 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  3'11"00 : 

:  8 : LEONE EMANUELE             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  3'16"30 : 

:  9 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : CN UISP                  :  3'18"20 : 

: 10 : BRUSA FRANCESCO            : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  3'20"00 : 

: 11 : VALENTI DAVIDE             : 00 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  3'22"70 : 

: 12 : NADALINI FILIPPO           : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  3'26"90 : 

:    : BARBIERI FEDERICO          : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS5        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONTANARI IRENE            : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  5'07"50 : 

:  2 : ZANOTTI SILVIA             : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  5'12"50 : 

:  3 : RAIMONDI BIANCA            : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  5'26"20 : 

:  4 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  5'27"10 : 

:  5 : FIACCHI MARTINA            : 99 : CN UISP                  :  5'27"70 : 

:  6 : BETTAZZONI CATERINA        : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  5'29"10 : 

:  7 : GIACOMELLI CATERINA        : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  5'33"60 : 

:  8 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  5'35"10 : 

:  9 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  5'36"10 : 

: 10 : GHETTI GIULIA              : 00 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  5'41"20 : 

: 11 : QUADRI FRANCESCA           : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  5'46"30 : 

: 12 : NATALI JESSICA             : 00 : ACUA TIME                :  5'46"40 : 

: 13 : GOVI SELVAGGIA             : 00 : CN UISP                  :  5'51"10 : 

: 14 : VIOGLIO MARTA              : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  6'01"30 : 

: 15 : VENTURA SOFIA              : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  6'13"20 : 

: 16 : PRETI MARTINA              : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  6'16"90 : 

: 17 : ALBAZZI CHIARA             : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  6'34"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS5        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  4'45"00 : 

:  1 : BELLINELLI ALESSANDRO      : 98 : CN UISP                  :  4'45"00 : 

:  3 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  4'56"50 : 

:  4 : MIGLIORI BRUNO             : 98 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  5'03"10 : 

:  5 : DALL'OLIO DAVIDE           : 98 : CN UISP                  :  5'08"40 : 

:  6 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  5'12"90 : 

:  7 : CASSETTA ELIA              : 99 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  5'14"30 : 



:  8 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  5'15"00 : 

:  9 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  5'15"60 : 

: 10 : ROSSI EDOARDO MARIA        : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  5'18"30 : 

: 11 : ROSSETTI FEDERICO          : 99 : CN UISP                  :  5'20"20 : 

: 11 : BASSI FABIO                : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  5'20"20 : 

: 13 : FEDERICI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  5'23"60 : 

: 14 : PINTO VINCENZO             : 98 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  5'26"60 : 

: 15 : MAZZONI GIOVANNI           : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  5'29"20 : 

: 16 : FREDDI MARCO               : 98 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  5'35"60 : 

: 17 : ALESE GIAN MARCO           : 99 : CN UISP                  :  5'45"30 : 

: 18 : CARIANI JACOPO             : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  5'51"30 : 

: 19 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  6'00"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  1'20"10 : 

:  2 : RONDINA ELISABETTA         : 99 : ACUA TIME                :  1'23"90 : 

:  3 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'29"20 : 

:  4 : RAMBALDI CHIARA            : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'30"30 : 

:  5 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  1'30"40 : 

:  6 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'31"10 : 

:  6 : FIACCHI MARTINA            : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'31"10 : 

:  8 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  1'33"00 : 

:  9 : PIGNATELLI BRIGITTA        : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'33"20 : 

: 10 : RAIMONDI BIANCA            : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'35"10 : 

: 11 : LAMBERTINI BEATRICE        : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  1'35"30 : 

: 11 : MARTIRE CARLOTTA           : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'35"30 : 

: 13 : SALAIOLO CHIARA            : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'36"10 : 

: 14 : BETTINI GIORGIA            : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'36"30 : 

: 15 : POLUZZI BLANCA             : 00 : ACUA TIME                :  1'36"40 : 

: 16 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'36"60 : 

: 17 : GOZZOLI FRANCESCA          : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'38"40 : 

: 18 : MENGOLI STEFANIA           : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'38"80 : 

: 19 : PENNA MADDALENA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'41"30 : 

: 20 : MASI CECILIA               : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'43"40 : 

: 20 : TABARONI GRETA             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  1'43"40 : 

: 22 : GATTI VITTORIA             : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'44"00 : 

: 23 : BARIGELLETTI EMMA          : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'44"50 : 

: 24 : NANNI SHANIA               : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  1'46"40 : 

: 25 : DE PETRIS ELISA            : 99 : ACUA TIME                :  1'47"20 : 

: 26 : ZONI SOFIA                 : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'52"10 : 

: 27 : ACCORSI MARIKA             : 99 : ACUA TIME                :  1'54"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'09"60 : 

:  2 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'20"40 : 

:  3 : PEDRIELLI SAMUELE          : 98 : CN UISP                  :  1'21"20 : 

:  3 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'21"20 : 

:  5 : DE BLASIO NICOLA           : 98 : CN UISP                  :  1'21"30 : 

:  6 : REGGIANI EUGENIO           : 98 : CN UISP                  :  1'22"30 : 

:  7 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'23"80 : 

:  8 : ZANASI LUCA                : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'27"70 : 

:  9 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'27"90 : 

: 10 : MUSELLA DAMIANO            : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'28"10 : 

: 11 : GUERZONI ENRICO            : 98 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  1'28"20 : 

: 12 : LUGASI LUCA                : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'28"30 : 

: 13 : BASSI STEFANO              : 98 : CN UISP                  :  1'29"00 : 

: 14 : ANDREIS SEMUEDE'           : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'29"30 : 

: 15 : BIAVATI NICOLO'            : 99 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'30"70 : 

: 16 : DI CREDICO EDOARDO         : 98 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'30"80 : 



: 17 : BIANCONCINI NICCOLO'       : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  1'32"20 : 

: 18 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'32"90 : 

: 19 : TOGNINI LORENZO            : 99 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'33"80 : 

: 20 : LEPROTTI DIEGO             : 98 : ACUA TIME                :  1'35"90 : 

: 21 : CALANCA MATTEO             : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'36"30 : 

: 22 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  1'36"90 : 

: 23 : ALESE GIAN MARCO           : 99 : CN UISP                  :  1'41"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LABA KENDRA                : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'34"20 : 

:  2 : COVELLA SARA               : 01 : CN UISP                  :  1'37"10 : 

:  3 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'39"10 : 

:  4 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'39"90 : 

:  5 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'42"40 : 

:  6 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'46"40 : 

:  7 : ROSSI SARA                 : 02 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  1'46"70 : 

:  8 : GUICCIARDI GINEVRA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA        :  1'47"40 : 

:  9 : BERTOCCHI ALICE            : 02 : ACUA TIME                :  1'51"70 : 

: 10 : RAPEZZI CHIARA             : 01 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  1'52"40 : 

: 11 : PEZZOLI FEDERICA           : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'55"20 : 

: 12 : PADRIALI NICOLE            : 02 : ACUA TIME                :  1'55"90 : 

: 13 : MARGOTTI ELISA             : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'56"10 : 

: 14 : PICCAGLIA LAURA            : 02 : ACQUAVIP                 :  1'56"90 : 

: 15 : LAZZARI BEATRICE           : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'58"50 : 

: 16 : BAROZZI BENEDETTA          : 01 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'58"90 : 

: 17 : BELLANTONI FRANCESCA       : 02 : ACUA TIME                :  1'59"30 : 

: 18 : FERSINO EMILY              : 02 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  2'01"40 : 

: 19 : ZONI ANNA                  : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  2'01"80 : 

: 20 : SICURINI SARA              : 02 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  2'13"90 : 

: 21 : PAPA CARLOTTA              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  2'14"10 : 

: 22 : PIERANGELI FEDERICA        : 02 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  2'15"30 : 

:    : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        : SQUALIF. : 

:    : ANTONANTE TAMI             : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        : NON PART : 

:    : TAROZZI ELISA              : 01 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       : NON PART : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUASINA LUIGI              : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'29"80 : 

:  2 : RIGON THOMAS               : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'30"90 : 

:  3 : MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO: 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'31"40 : 

:  4 : GAVIOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : ACUA TIME                :  1'32"60 : 

:  5 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : POL. G. MASI             :  1'34"10 : 

:  5 : PEZZETTA FILIPPO           : 01 : ACUA TIME                :  1'34"10 : 

:  7 : SPORTOLETTI LEONARDO       : 00 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'38"50 : 

:  8 : GIORGI ALESSIO             : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'39"70 : 

:  9 : MARCHIESINI SIMONE         : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'40"10 : 

: 10 : BARAVELLI TOMMASO          : 01 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  1'40"40 : 

: 11 : COLUCCI IVAN               : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'41"20 : 

: 12 : SPICCIARELLI MATTEO        : 01 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  1'41"30 : 

: 13 : TAMARRI NICOLA             : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'42"50 : 

: 14 : TARTARINI LEONARDO         : 00 : ACQUAVIP                 :  1'42"70 : 

: 15 : BALDI MATTEO               : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'43"80 : 

: 16 : DRAGHETTI RICCARDO         : 01 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA       :  1'44"50 : 

: 16 : ROCCA ANTONIO              : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'44"50 : 

: 18 : GALANTINI TOMMASO          : 00 : NC AZZURRA '91           :  1'45"60 : 

: 19 : MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'45"80 : 

: 20 : GOVONI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'48"30 : 

: 21 : FERRARI LUCA               : 00 : DE AKKER BOLOGNA         :  1'48"80 : 

: 22 : BARBIERI FEDERICO          : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'49"60 : 

: 23 : SANTOLINI LORENZO          : 00 : CN UISP                  :  1'49"70 : 



: 24 : LARICCHIA FABIO            : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'52"30 : 

: 25 : LEONE EMANUELE             : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO              :  1'53"10 : 

: 26 : MONTANARI LORENZO          : 01 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'58"00 : 

: 27 : FIOCCHI TIAN               : 00 : ACQUAVIP                 :  2'00"50 : 

: 28 : BISI NICCOLO'              : 01 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  2'05"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE   Codice: FAL3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP                    :    :                          :  4'45"00 : 

:    : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 :                          :  1'09"90 : 

:  2 : ACQUA TIME                 :    :                          :  4'46"80 : 

:    : VICINO BEATRICE            : 99 :                          :  1'11"30 : 

:  3 : NUOVO NUOTO                :    :                          :  4'47"10 : 

:    : GIACOMELLI CATERINA        : 99 :                          :  1'14"60 : 

:  4 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA         :    :                          :  4'51"00 : 

:    : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 :                          :  1'04"00 : 

:  5 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  4'53"80 : 

:    : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 :                          :  1'09"70 : 

:  6 : MOLINELLA NUOTO            :    :                          :  4'54"40 : 

:    : MASI CECILIA               : 99 :                          :  1'12"80 : 

:  7 : PRESIDENT A                :    :                          :  4'55"60 : 

:    : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 :                          :  1'13"50 : 

:  8 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    :                          :  4'59"40 : 

:    : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 :                          :  1'10"60 : 

:  9 : PRESIDENT B                :    :                          :  5'25"00 : 

:    : MENGOLI STEFANIA           : 99 :                          :  1'17"90 : 

:    : IMOLANUOTO                 :    :                          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI    Codice: MAL3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PRESIDENT A                :    :                          :  4'06"50 : 

:    : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 :                          :    57"30 : 

:  2 : CN UISP                    :    :                          :  4'08"50 : 

:    : VACCHI DIEGO               : 98 :                          :    58"50 : 

:  3 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    :                          :  4'30"70 : 

:    : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 :                          :  1'04"70 : 

:  4 : CN UISP                    :    :                          :  4'36"50 : 

:    : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 :                          :  1'06"60 : 

:  5 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    :                          :  4'41"40 : 

:    : FEDERICI ANDREA            : 98 :                          :  1'09"40 : 

:  6 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM          :    :                          :  4'43"20 : 

:    : CRISTANI MARCO             : 98 :                          :  1'06"20 : 

:  7 : MOLINELLA NUOTO            :    :                          :  4'43"60 : 

:    : MIGLIORI BRUNO             : 98 :                          :  1'04"80 : 

:  8 : PRESIDENT B                :    :                          :  4'55"70 : 

:    : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 :                          :  1'12"40 : 

:  9 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  4'57"30 : 

:    : MAZZONI GIOVANNI           : 99 :                          :  1'15"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

 


